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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2010 - 09/14/2010

Crossover

Democratic Party

Democratic State Senator (28th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

10/5/2010  8:09:35PM

New York County

 7,137 PUBLIC COUNTER

 16 EMERGENCY

 192 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 152 AFFIDAVIT

 984 MARK ESCOFFERY-BEY

 4,714 JOSE M SERRANO

 1 ADAM CLAYTON POWELL IV (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALFRED CACTELLANOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTAHO (WRITE-IN)

 5 BILL PERKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CANDIDATO ANOTADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLUEI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHANGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES BARRON (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHARLES RANGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHUCH BURKSY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL GOLDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID PATERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 FERNANDO SALICRUP (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM LUCE (WRITE-IN)

 3 JOSE GRAJJALES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIZ KRUEGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK ESCOFFERY-BEY (WRITE-IN)

 55 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERTO RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 YMA RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  5,780 

Bronx County

 5,636 PUBLIC COUNTER

 10 EMERGENCY

 96 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 86 AFFIDAVIT

 759 MARK ESCOFFERY-BEY

 4,308 JOSE M SERRANO

 1 AUGUSTINE DEJESUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC T SCHNEIDERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ESPADA (WRITE-IN)

 3 GUSTAVO RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PEDRO ESPADA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 REUBEN DIAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUBEN DIAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUBEN RIOS (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  5,078 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2010 - 09/14/2010

Crossover

Democratic Party

Democratic State Senator (28th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

10/5/2010  8:09:35PM

Total for Democratic State Senator (28th Senatorial District)

 12,773 PUBLIC COUNTER

 26 EMERGENCY

 288 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 238 AFFIDAVIT

 1,743 MARK ESCOFFERY-BEY

 9,022 JOSE M SERRANO

 1 ADAM CLAYTON POWELL IV (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALFRED CACTELLANOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTAHO (WRITE-IN)

 1 AUGUSTINE DEJESUS (WRITE-IN)

 5 BILL PERKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CANDIDATO ANOTADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLUEI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHANGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES BARRON (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHARLES RANGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHUCH BURKSY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL GOLDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID PATERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC T SCHNEIDERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ESPADA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FERNANDO SALICRUP (WRITE-IN)

 3 GUSTAVO RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM LUCE (WRITE-IN)

 3 JOSE GRAJJALES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIZ KRUEGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK ESCOFFERY-BEY (WRITE-IN)

 55 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 PEDRO ESPADA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 REUBEN DIAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERTO RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUBEN DIAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUBEN RIOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 YMA RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  10,858 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2010 - 09/14/2010

Crossover

Democratic Party

Democratic State Senator (28th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

10/5/2010  8:09:35PM

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board
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